
Name E-mail Address Position
Ahrens, David Dahrens@bwcar.org Security
Black, Akeese Akeeseblack@yahoo.com Facilities Worker
Breeland, Edrie Edrie.Breeland@Midlandscdc.org Executive Assistant
Brown, Edith Edithbrown16@gmail.com Facilities Worker
Brown, Kim Kesha9911@gmail.com Facilities Worker
Bush, Sonja Sonja.Bush@Midlandscdc.org Sr. Graphic Designer
Cohen, Janice Janice.Cohen@Midlandscdc.org

Director of Internal Marketing and 
Communications

Cummings, Roderick Roderick.Cummings@Midlandscdc.org Project Coordinator of Compliance
Darby, Victoria Victoria.Darby22@gmail.com

Program Coordinator of Dream Keepers 
Senior Program

Doe, Felicia Felicia.Doe@Midlandscdc.org Chief Financial Officer
Edmond, Joshlynn Joshlynn.Edmond@Midlandscdc.org Project Coordinator
Glisson, Juliet Juliet.Glisson@Midlandscdc.org Receptionist/Kitchen Assistant
Glover, Brandon Bglover@bwcar.org Digital Content Director
Greene-Davis, Renette Rdavis@Midlandscdc.org Receptionist

Hudson Jackson, Lisa Lisa.Jackson@Midlandscdc.org Assistant Director of Human Resources
Jackson, Arlo Cjackson@Midlandscdc.org Deputy Director of Operations
Jamison, Jacqueline Jacqueline.Jamison@Midlandscdc.org Professional Learning Specialist
Jenkins,Casandra Casandra.Jenkins@Midlandscdc.org Achievement Specialist K-6
Jennings, D'Shea N/A Facilities Worker
Johnson, Ruby Ruby.Johnson@Midlandscdc.org Achievement Specialist 7-12
Jones, Nelson Coachjones2018@gmail.com Atheletics Department Director
Lumpkin, Chantal Chantal.Lumpkin@Midlandscdc.org Administrative Assistant

Mims, Diane Diane.Mims61@gmail.com
Driver/Dream Keepers Programs 
Assistant

Moody, Taren Teri@Midlandscdc.org Accountant
Morris, Tonia Tonia.Morris@Midlandscdc.org Fiscal Assistant
Peeples, Lorraine Lorraine.Peeples@Midlandscdc.org Project Director
Porterfield, Calotta Calotta.Porterfield@Midlandscdc.org Project Coordinator of Training

Reaster-Glover, Sharmane Sharmaneglover@gmail.com
Cook for the Dream Keepers Senior 
Program

Rhodes, Taryll Taryll.Rhodes@Midlandscdc.org Project Coordinator
Wiggins, Roy II Royalwiggins@gmail.com Facilities Team Leader
Wiggins, Theonita Twiggins@bwcar.org Director of Human Resources
Young, James N/A Facilties Worker
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